SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

(Amendment No. 1)*

Empery Digital Inc.

(Name of Issuer)

Common Stock, $0.00001 par value per share

(Title of Class of Securities)

92864V608
(CUSIP Number)

GABRIEL GLIKSBERG
ATG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LP, 16690 Collins Avenue
Sunny Isles Beach, FL, 33160
786-519-0995

(Name, Address and Telephone Number of Person Authorized to Receive Notices and Communications)

01/26/2026
(Date of Event Which Requires Filing of This Statement)

If the filing person has previously filed a statement on Schedule 13G to report the acquisition that is the subject of this Schedule
13D, and is filing this schedule because of §§ 240.13d-1(e), 240.13d-1(f) or 240.13d-1(g), check the following box.

The information required on the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be “filed” for the purpose of Section 18 of
the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (“Act”) or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to
all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).

SCHEDULE 13D

CUSIP No. 92864V608

Name of reporting person

ATG Capital Opportunities Fund LP

Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions)

2
(a)
(b)
3 SEC use only
Source of funds (See Instructions)
4

wC




Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e)
5
Citizenship or place of organization
6
DELAWARE
Sole Voting Power
7
0.00
Number Shared Voting Power
of 8
Shares 3,503,437.00
Benefici
ally Sole Dispositive Power
Owned 9
by Each 0.00
Reporti
ng Shared Dispositive Power
Person 10
With: 3,503,437.00
Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person
11
3,503,437.00
Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions)
12
13 Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11)
104 %
Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
14
PN
SCHEDULE 13D
CUSIP No. 92864608
Name of reporting person
1
ATG Capital Management LP
Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions)
2
(a)
(b)
3 SEC use only
Source of funds (See Instructions)
4
AF
Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to ltems 2(d) or 2(e)
5
Citizenship or place of organization
6
DELAWARE




Number
of
Shares
Benefici
ally
Owned
by Each
Reporti
ng
Person
With:

Sole Voting Power
! 0.00
Shared Voting Power
8 3,503,437.00
Sole Dispositive Power
° 0.00
Shared Dispositive Power
10 3,503,437.00

Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person

11
3,503,437.00
Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions)
12
Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11)
13
10.4 %
Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
14
PN
SCHEDULE 13D
CUSIP No. 92864V608
Name of reporting person
1
ATG Capital Management GP LLC
Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions)
2
(a)
(b)
3 SEC use only
Source of funds (See Instructions)
4
AF
Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e)
5
Citizenship or place of organization
6
DELAWARE
Sole Voting Power
7
Number 0.00
of
Shares. Shared Voting Power
Benefici 8
ally
owned 3,503,437.00
?Ryeﬁg(r:t[i] 0 Sole Dispositive Power
ng
Person 0.00
With:
Shared Dispositive Power
10
3,503,437.00




Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person
11
3,503,437.00
Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions)
12
Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11)
13
10.4 %
Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
14
o]}
SCHEDULE 13D
CUSIP No. 92864V608
Name of reporting person
1
Gabriel Gliksberg
Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions)
2
(a)
(b)
3 SEC use only
Source of funds (See Instructions)
4
AF
Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to ltems 2(d) or 2(e)
5
Citizenship or place of organization
6
UNITED STATES
Sole Voting Power
7
Number 0.00
of
Shares Shared Voting Power
Benefici 8
ally 3,503,437.00
Owned
by Each Sole Dispositive Power
Reporti 9
ng 0.00
Person
With: Shared Dispositive Power
10
3,503,437.00
Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person
11
3,503,437.00
Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions)
12
Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11)
13
10.4 %
Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
14
IN




SCHEDULE 13D

Item 1.  Security and Issuer
(a) Title of Class of Securities:
Common Stock, $0.00001 par value per share
(b) Name of Issuer:
Empery Digital Inc.
(c) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:
3121 EAGLES NEST, SUITE 120, ROUND ROCK, TEXAS , 78665.
Item 3. Source and Amount of Funds or Other Consideration
Item 3 is hereby amended and restated to read as follows:
The securities of the Issuer purchased by ATG Fund were purchased with working capital, which may include borrowings under po
rtfolio margin agreements with ATG Fund's custodians. Positions in the Shares may be held in margin accounts and may be pledg
ed as collateral security for the repayment of debit balances in such accounts. Since other securities may be held in such margin a
ccounts, it may not be possible to determine the amounts, if any, of margin used to purchase the Shares. The aggregate purchase
price of the 3,503,437 Shares owned directly by ATG Fund is approximately $16,847,148, including brokerage commissions.
Item 5. Interest in Securities of the Issuer
(a) Item 5(a) is hereby amended and restated to read as follows:
The aggregate percentage of Shares reported owned by the Reporting Persons is based upon 33,800,951 Shares outstanding as
of December 5, 2025, which is the difference obtained by subtracting (i) 3,913,538 pre-funded warrants reported as potentially exe
rcisable in the press release attached as Exhibit 99.1 to the Company's Current Report on Form 8-K filed with the Securities and E
xchange Commission on December 8, 2025 (the "Press Release"), from (ii) the 37,714,489 Shares outstanding as of December 5,
2025, as disclosed in the Press Release.
As of the date hereof, ATG Fund directly beneficially owned 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4% of the Shares out
standing.
As of the date hereof, ATG Management may be deemed to beneficially own 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4%
of the Shares outstanding.
As of the date hereof, ATG GP may be deemed to beneficially own 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4% of the Sh
ares outstanding.
As of the date hereof, Mr. Gliksberg may be deemed to beneficially own 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4% of th
e Shares outstanding.
The filing of this Schedule 13D shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Persons are, for purposes of Section 13(d) of
the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, the beneficial owners of any securities of the Issuer that he or it does not directl
y own. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the Shares that he or it does not directly own.
(c) Item 5(c) is hereby amended to add the following:
The transactions in the securities of the Issuer by the Reporting Persons since the filing of the Schedule 13D are set forth in Exhibi
t 1 and are incorporated herein by reference. All of such transactions were effected in the open market unless otherwise indicated.
Item 7.  Material to be Filed as Exhibits.
Item 7 is hereby amended to add the following exhibit:
1 - Transactions in the Securities of the Issuer Since the Filing of the Schedule 13D
SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, | certify that the information set forth in this statement
is true, complete and correct.

ATG Capital Opportunities Fund LP

Signature:  /s/ Gabriel Gliksberg

Name/Title: Gabriel Gliksberg, Managing Member of ATG Capital
Management GP LLC, the general partner of ATG
Capital Management LP, its investment manager

Date: 01/28/2026

ATG Capital Management LP



Signature:  /s/ Gabriel Gliksberg

Name/Title: Gabriel Gliksberg, Managing Member of ATG Capital
Management GP LLC, its general partner

Date: 01/28/2026

ATG Capital Management GP LLC

Signature:  /s/ Gabriel Gliksberg
Name/Title: Gabriel Gliksberg, Managing Member
Date: 01/28/2026

Gabriel Gliksberg

Signature:  /s/ Gabriel Gliksberg
Name/Title: Gabriel Gliksberg
Date: 01/28/2026



Nature of the Transaction

Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock

Transactions in Securities of the Issuer Since the Filing of the Schedule 13D

Securities

Purchased/(Sold)

Price Per

Security($)

ATG CAPITAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND LP

12,000
10,000
12,000
8,869
12,000
120,000
60,000
1,050
13,170
120,000
652
43,092
24,071
9,556
12,000
10,000
20,000
12,000
12,000
60,000
120,000
54,544
114,165
900
14,848
4,312
2,092
100,000
12,600
4,683
18,430
7,648
16,215
1,187
54
5,906
25,000
7,286
4,833
6,660
10,566
607
1,200
26,356
5,208
2,300
5,000
10,000
9,446
5,000
14,852
906
5,000
865
5,000
5,000
5,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
5,665
5,000
23,078
6,400
10,000
18,868
50,000
10,000
10,000
20,000
3,554
900
5,000
4,709
5,000

4.6748
4.6897
4.6644
4.6475
4.6754
4.5549
4.6798
4.6500
4.6838
4.5866
4.6196
4.6770
4.5200
4.4861
4.6782
4.6771
4.6995
4.6635
4.6772
4.4759
4.5643
4.5762
4.5452
4.5795
4.9838
4.7237
4.9480
4.8924
4.9883
4.6500
4.7982
4.9595
4.8480
4.9291
4.6839
4.7591
4.9899
4.8935
4.8686
4.9781
4.8500
4.8182
4.9900
4.9692
4.8481
5.1698
5.1500
5.1429
5.0855
5.0369
5.1275
5.1583
5.1557
4.9490
5.1400
5.1393
5.1591
5.1297
5.1345
5.1398
4.9327
5.1299
5.0799
5.1000
5.1295
5.1464
5.0879
5.1499
5.1248
5.0899
5.0293
5.0000
5.0342
5.0298
5.1300

Date of

Purchase/Sale

01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/26/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/27/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026

Exhibit 1



Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock

Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock
Purchase of Common Stock

5,000
10,000
10,000
780
50,000
2,500
5,000
5,000

10,000
5,000
20,000
50,000
10,000
5,000
2,801
5,000
600

5.1394
4.9500
5.1288
4.8727
5.1515
5.1500
5.0378
5.0398

5.1493
5.0386
5.0900
5.0996
5.1396
5.0367
4.9877
5.0895
5.1800

01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026

01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026
01/28/2026



	SCHEDULE 13D

