
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

(Amendment No. 1)*

Empery Digital Inc.

(Name of Issuer)

Common Stock, \$0.00001 par value per share

(Title of Class of Securities)

92864V608

(CUSIP Number)

**GABRIEL GLIKSBERG
ATG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LP, 16690 Collins Avenue
Sunny Isles Beach, FL, 33160
786-519-0995**

(Name, Address and Telephone Number of Person Authorized to Receive Notices and Communications)

01/26/2026

(Date of Event Which Requires Filing of This Statement)

If the filing person has previously filed a statement on Schedule 13G to report the acquisition that is the subject of this Schedule 13D, and is filing this schedule because of §§ 240.13d-1(e), 240.13d-1(f) or 240.13d-1(g), check the following box.

The information required on the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).

SCHEDULE 13D

CUSIP No.	92864V608
-----------	-----------

1	Name of reporting person ATG Capital Opportunities Fund LP
2	Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/> (a) <input type="checkbox"/> (b)
3	SEC use only
4	Source of funds (See Instructions) WC

5	Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e) <input type="checkbox"/>	
6	Citizenship or place of organization DELAWARE	
Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With:	7	Sole Voting Power 0.00
	8	Shared Voting Power 3,503,437.00
	9	Sole Dispositive Power 0.00
	10	Shared Dispositive Power 3,503,437.00
Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person 3,503,437.00		
11	Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/>	
12	Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11) 10.4 %	
13	Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) PN	

SCHEDULE 13D

CUSIP No.		92864V608
1	Name of reporting person ATG Capital Management LP	
2	Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/> (a) <input type="checkbox"/> (b)	
3	SEC use only	
4	Source of funds (See Instructions) AF	
5	Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e) <input type="checkbox"/>	
6	Citizenship or place of organization DELAWARE	

Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With:	7	Sole Voting Power 0.00
	8	Shared Voting Power 3,503,437.00
	9	Sole Dispositive Power 0.00
	10	Shared Dispositive Power 3,503,437.00
11	Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person 3,503,437.00	
12	Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/>	
13	Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11) 10.4 %	
14	Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) PN	

SCHEDULE 13D

CUSIP No.	92864V608
-----------	-----------

Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With:	1	Name of reporting person ATG Capital Management GP LLC
	2	Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/> (a) <input type="checkbox"/> (b)
	3	SEC use only
	4	Source of funds (See Instructions) AF
	5	Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e) <input type="checkbox"/>
	6	Citizenship or place of organization DELAWARE
	7	Sole Voting Power 0.00
	8	Shared Voting Power 3,503,437.00
	9	Sole Dispositive Power 0.00
	10	Shared Dispositive Power 3,503,437.00

11	Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person 3,503,437.00
12	Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/>
13	Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11) 10.4 %
14	Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) OO

SCHEDULE 13D

CUSIP No.	92864V608
-----------	-----------

1	Name of reporting person Gabriel Gliksberg	
2	Check the appropriate box if a member of a Group (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/> (a) <input type="checkbox"/> (b)	
3	SEC use only	
4	Source of funds (See Instructions) AF	
5	Check if disclosure of legal proceedings is required pursuant to Items 2(d) or 2(e) <input type="checkbox"/>	
6	Citizenship or place of organization UNITED STATES	
Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With:	7	Sole Voting Power 0.00
	8	Shared Voting Power 3,503,437.00
	9	Sole Dispositive Power 0.00
	10	Shared Dispositive Power 3,503,437.00
11	Aggregate amount beneficially owned by each reporting person 3,503,437.00	
12	Check if the aggregate amount in Row (11) excludes certain shares (See Instructions) <input type="checkbox"/>	
13	Percent of class represented by amount in Row (11) 10.4 %	
14	Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions) IN	

SCHEDULE 13D

Item 1. Security and Issuer

(a) Title of Class of Securities:

Common Stock, \$0.00001 par value per share

(b) Name of Issuer:

Empery Digital Inc.

(c) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:

3121 EAGLES NEST, SUITE 120, ROUND ROCK, TEXAS , 78665.

Item 3. Source and Amount of Funds or Other Consideration

Item 3 is hereby amended and restated to read as follows:

The securities of the Issuer purchased by ATG Fund were purchased with working capital, which may include borrowings under portfolio margin agreements with ATG Fund's custodians. Positions in the Shares may be held in margin accounts and may be pledged as collateral security for the repayment of debit balances in such accounts. Since other securities may be held in such margin accounts, it may not be possible to determine the amounts, if any, of margin used to purchase the Shares. The aggregate purchase price of the 3,503,437 Shares owned directly by ATG Fund is approximately \$16,847,148, including brokerage commissions.

Item 5. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

(a) Item 5(a) is hereby amended and restated to read as follows:

The aggregate percentage of Shares reported owned by the Reporting Persons is based upon 33,800,951 Shares outstanding as of December 5, 2025, which is the difference obtained by subtracting (i) 3,913,538 pre-funded warrants reported as potentially exercisable in the press release attached as Exhibit 99.1 to the Company's Current Report on Form 8-K filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on December 8, 2025 (the "Press Release"), from (ii) the 37,714,489 Shares outstanding as of December 5, 2025, as disclosed in the Press Release.

As of the date hereof, ATG Fund directly beneficially owned 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4% of the Shares outstanding.

As of the date hereof, ATG Management may be deemed to beneficially own 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4% of the Shares outstanding.

As of the date hereof, ATG GP may be deemed to beneficially own 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4% of the Shares outstanding.

As of the date hereof, Mr. Gliksberg may be deemed to beneficially own 3,503,437 Shares, constituting approximately 10.4% of the Shares outstanding.

The filing of this Schedule 13D shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Persons are, for purposes of Section 13(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, the beneficial owners of any securities of the Issuer that he or it does not directly own. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the Shares that he or it does not directly own.

(c) Item 5(c) is hereby amended to add the following:

The transactions in the securities of the Issuer by the Reporting Persons since the filing of the Schedule 13D are set forth in Exhibit 1 and are incorporated herein by reference. All of such transactions were effected in the open market unless otherwise indicated.

Item 7. Material to be Filed as Exhibits.

Item 7 is hereby amended to add the following exhibit:

1 - Transactions in the Securities of the Issuer Since the Filing of the Schedule 13D

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

ATG Capital Opportunities Fund LP

Signature: /s/ Gabriel Gliksberg

Name/Title: Gabriel Gliksberg, Managing Member of ATG Capital Management GP LLC, the general partner of ATG Capital Management LP, its investment manager

Date: 01/28/2026

ATG Capital Management LP

Signature: */s/ Gabriel Gliksberg*
Name/Title: **Gabriel Gliksberg, Managing Member of ATG Capital Management GP LLC, its general partner**
Date: **01/28/2026**

ATG Capital Management GP LLC

Signature: */s/ Gabriel Gliksberg*
Name/Title: **Gabriel Gliksberg, Managing Member**
Date: **01/28/2026**

Gabriel Gliksberg

Signature: */s/ Gabriel Gliksberg*
Name/Title: **Gabriel Gliksberg**
Date: **01/28/2026**

Transactions in Securities of the Issuer Since the Filing of the Schedule 13D

<u>Nature of the Transaction</u>	<u>Securities Purchased/(Sold)</u>	<u>Price Per Security(\$)</u>	<u>Date of Purchase/Sale</u>
<u>ATG CAPITAL OPPORTUNITIES FUND LP</u>			
Purchase of Common Stock	12,000	4.6748	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	4.6897	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	12,000	4.6644	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	8,869	4.6475	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	12,000	4.6754	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	120,000	4.5549	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	60,000	4.6798	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	1,050	4.6500	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	13,170	4.6838	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	120,000	4.5866	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	652	4.6196	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	43,092	4.6770	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	24,071	4.5200	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	9,556	4.4861	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	12,000	4.6782	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	4.6771	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	20,000	4.6995	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	12,000	4.6635	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	12,000	4.6772	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	60,000	4.4759	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	120,000	4.5643	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	54,544	4.5762	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	114,165	4.5452	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	900	4.5795	01/26/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	14,848	4.9838	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	4,312	4.7237	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	2,092	4.9480	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	100,000	4.8924	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	12,600	4.9883	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	4,683	4.6500	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	18,430	4.7982	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	7,648	4.9595	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	16,215	4.8480	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	1,187	4.9291	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	54	4.6839	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,906	4.7591	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	25,000	4.9899	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	7,286	4.8935	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	4,833	4.8686	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	6,660	4.9781	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,566	4.8500	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	607	4.8182	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	1,200	4.9900	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	26,356	4.9692	01/27/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,208	4.8481	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	2,300	5.1698	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1500	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1429	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	9,446	5.0855	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.0369	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	14,852	5.1275	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	906	5.1583	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1557	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	865	4.9490	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1400	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1393	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1591	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1297	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1345	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1398	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,665	4.9327	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1299	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	23,078	5.0799	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	6,400	5.1000	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1295	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	18,868	5.1464	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	50,000	5.0879	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1499	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1248	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	20,000	5.0899	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	3,554	5.0293	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	900	5.0000	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.0342	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	4,709	5.0298	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1300	01/28/2026

Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.1394	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	4.9500	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1288	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	780	4.8727	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	50,000	5.1515	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	2,500	5.1500	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.0378	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.0398	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1493	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.0386	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	20,000	5.0900	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	50,000	5.0996	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	10,000	5.1396	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.0367	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	2,801	4.9877	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	5,000	5.0895	01/28/2026
Purchase of Common Stock	600	5.1800	01/28/2026